Team Schedule
Boys Football

08/08/2017 to 10/28/2017

Mountain Home High School
300 S 11th E
Mountain Home, ID 83647-3299

Mark Cotton

School Phone: 208-587-2570
Home Phone:

Fax: 208-587-2579
clark_jf@mtnhomesd.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Boys Freshman

Friday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

08/25/17
09/01/17
09/08/17
09/15/17
09/22/17
09/29/17
10/05/17
10/13/17
10/20/17

08/25/17
08/31/17
09/07/17
09/14/17
09/21/17
09/28/17
10/05/17
10/12/17
10/19/17

Jerome High School

Columbia High School
Emmett High School

Bishop Kelly High School
Ridgevue High School
Vallivue High School

Skyview High School

Caldwell Senior High School
Middleton Senior High School

Jerome High School

Columbia High School

Emmett High School

Bishop Kelly High School
Ridgevue High School
Vallivue High School

Skyview High School

Caldwell Senior High School
Middleton Senior High School

Place Dismiss  Depart
Away 3:30 PM
Home
Home
Away 4:00 PM
Home
Home
Away 3:30 PM
Away 3:30 PM
Home
Place Dismiss  Depart
Away 1:15PM 1:30 PM
Away 1:15PM 1:30 PM
Home
Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Home
Home
Away 1:15PM 1:30 PM
Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Home

Time
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent

James Gilbert

08/18/2017

Principal

Sam Gunderson

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Mark Cotton

Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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