Team Schedule Boys Football 08/08/2017 to 10/28/2017 Mountain Home High School 300 S 11th E Mountain Home, ID 83647-3299

**Mark Cotton** 

School Phone: 208-587-2570

Home Phone: Fax: 208-587-2579

clark\_jf@mtnhomesd.org

Footbal	I
Boys	Varsity

Friday	08/25/17	Jerome High School	Place Away	Dismiss	Depart 3:30 PM	Time 7:00 PM
Friday	09/01/17	Columbia High School	Home			7:00 PM
Friday	09/08/17	Emmett High School	Home			7:00 PM
Friday	09/15/17	Bishop Kelly High School	Away		4:00 PM	7:00 PM
Friday	09/22/17	Ridgevue High School	Home			7:00 PM
Friday	09/29/17	Vallivue High School	Home			7:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/17	Skyview High School	Away		3:30 PM	7:00 PM
Friday	10/13/17	Caldwell Senior High School	Away		3:30 PM	7:00 PM
Friday	10/20/17	Middleton Senior High School	Home			7:00 PM

## Boys Freshman

Friday	08/25/17	Jerome High School	Place Away	Dismiss 1:15 PM	Depart 1:30 PM	Time 4:30 PM
Thursday	08/31/17	Columbia High School	Away	1:15 PM	1:30 PM	4:30 PM
Thursday	09/07/17	Emmett High School	Home			5:00 PM
Thursday	09/14/17	Bishop Kelly High School	Away	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/21/17	Ridgevue High School	Home			5:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/17	Vallivue High School	Home			5:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/17	Skyview High School	Away	1:15 PM	1:30 PM	4:00 PM
Thursday	10/12/17	Caldwell Senior High School	Away	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	5:00 PM
Thursday	10/19/17	Middleton Senior High School	Home			5:00 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorJames GilbertSam GundersonMark Cotton

08/18/2017 \*=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1